
domenica 25 aprile 2021

TRIATHLON KIDS GRUMELLO DEL MONTE
Gara -- tutte --

Data

Start list, RA femminile e maschile PROVVISORIA

Pett Atleta Sex Cat TeamAnno Cod.Team Tessera Batteria Ora

BANFI BEATRICE F RA FRIESIAN TEAM20094001 1213 0096339 00:00:00RA
PORDENON ERICA F RA VALDIGNE TRIATHLON20084002 2315 0088432 00:00:00RA
GAVA REBECCA F RA SILCA ULTRALITE20084003 1018 0113326 00:00:00RA
EGGER LEA SOPHIE F RA LC BOZEN20084004 1499 0093614 00:00:00RA
FASANO NICOLE F RA LIVORNO TRIATHLON20084005 1775 0088986 00:00:00RA
MAESTRONI MARTINA
MARIAGRAZIA

F RA DDS20084006 1298 0099021 00:00:00RA

GIAVARINI GIORGIA F RA 70720084007 1886 0103332 00:00:00RA
ATTI GIORGIA F RA TRI TEAM BRIANZA20084008 10 0121280 00:00:00RA
FABI MARTINA F RA LC BOZEN20084009 1499 0102061 00:00:00RA
GIUNTA SOFIA F RA LIVORNO TRIATHLON20094010 1775 0101158 00:00:00RA
MORINO SARA F RA KRONO LARIO TEAM S.S20084011 2271 0091727 00:00:00RA
BERTONI CARLOTTA F RA KRONO LARIO TEAM S.S20084012 2271 0094096 00:00:00RA
FEBBI SERENA F RA POOL CANTU' 1999 A.S20084013 2074 0115983 00:00:00RA
BALDO SARA F RA FRIESIAN TEAM20094014 1213 0115261 00:00:00RA
PERONE SILVIA F RA PRALINO SPORT20094015 2454 0110618 00:00:00RA
COLOMBO ALICE F RA 70720094016 1886 0115788 00:00:00RA
ZANE IOANA CLAUDIA F RA K3 CREMONA20084017 2057 0091985 00:00:00RA
POLLINI ANNA F RA LIVORNO TRIATHLON20094018 1775 0106539 00:00:00RA
FABI ALESSIA F RA LC BOZEN20084019 1499 0109891 00:00:00RA
GARDINI ELISA F RA PRALINO SPORT20094020 2454 0113746 00:00:00RA
PIURI ANGELICA F RA FRIESIAN TEAM20094021 1213 0096350 00:00:00RA
ACRI IRIS F RA CUS PROPATRIA MILANO20094022 1180 0096040 00:00:00RA
VIZIO CECILIA F RA CUS PARMA ASD20094023 1029 0100777 00:00:00RA
PINTARELLI LETIZIA F RA TRILEDROENERGY A.S.D20084024 1991 0102864 00:00:00RA
ACCURSIO GIORGIA F RA FRIESIAN TEAM20084025 1213 0112852 00:00:00RA
TERZAGHI NOEMI F RA POOL CANTU' 1999 A.S20084026 2074 0118846 00:00:00RA
BORTOLAMEDI CHIARA F RA TRILEDROENERGY A.S.D20084027 1991 0093567 00:00:00RA
BORNATICI MARGHERITA F RA CUS PROPATRIA MILANO20094028 1180 0106064 00:00:00RA
ALDROVANDI GAIA F RA UNA TRIATHLON TEAM20094029 2310 0110549 00:00:00RA
CORBETTA SOFIA F RA KRONO LARIO TEAM S.S20094030 2271 0116796 00:00:00RA
VALOTA ELISA F RA 70720094031 1886 0116717 00:00:00RA
FABI MATILDE F RA KRONO LARIO TEAM S.S20094032 2271 0111863 00:00:00RA
ABELLI ALICE F RA SSD NPV20094033 2144 0111161 00:00:00RA
GHIANI CAMILLA F RA KRONO LARIO TEAM S.S20094034 2271 0116827 00:00:00RA
VENTURA MARIAJOLE F RA 70720084035 1886 0109685 00:00:00RA
BORA CAMILLA F RA TRI TEAM BRIANZA20084036 10 0112356 00:00:00RA
ALBERGONI LUCREZIA F RA KRONO LARIO TEAM S.S20094037 2271 0090467 00:00:00RA
STEFANONI CHIARA F RA KRONO LARIO TEAM S.S20094038 2271 0116826 00:00:00RA
GRANATA ALESSANDRA F RA SKY LINE NUOTO20084039 2027 0106406 00:00:00RA
DRAGONI CHIARA F RA SKY LINE NUOTO20094040 2027 0100872 00:00:00RA
DEL PO BIANCA F RA 70720094041 1886 0120529 00:00:00RA
PESCAGLINI MARIA F RA 70720084042 1886 0117316 00:00:00RA
GORINI CECILIA F RA JCT VIGEVANO20094043 1589 0112524 00:00:00RA
GRECO REBECCA F RA JCT VIGEVANO20094044 1589 0103089 00:00:00RA
CARESANA LUNA F RA JCT VIGEVANO20084045 1589 0108085 00:00:00RA
ZINI RACHELE F RA JCT VIGEVANO20084046 1589 0112525 00:00:00RA
TOGNALLI GRETA F RA OXYGEN TRIATHLON20094047 1773 0121865 00:00:00RA
FERRARA GABRIELE M RA VALDIGNE TRIATHLON20084048 2315 0089065 00:00:00RA
BELLI MATTEO M RA DDS20084049 1298 0099707 00:00:00RA
NOLLI CARLOEDOARDO M RA K3 CREMONA20084050 2057 0091745 00:00:00RA
CENEDESE RICCARDO M RA SILCA ULTRALITE20084051 1018 0115884 00:00:00RA
MATARAZZO PIETRO M RA CUNEO1198 TRITEAM20084052 2077 0094139 00:00:00RA
NEGRATO GABRIELE M RA SSD NPV20094053 2144 0106508 00:00:00RA
RUGGERI NICHOLAS M RA 70720084054 1886 0103331 00:00:00RA
CATTANEO MAURO M RA TRI TEAM BRIANZA20084055 10 0101697 00:00:00RA
TENDERINI MATTEO M RA DDS20094056 1298 0107227 00:00:00RA
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KEMPER LEVI M RA OXYGEN TRIATHLON20084057 1773 0111216 00:00:00RA
BORNATICI FILIPPO M RA CUS PROPATRIA MILANO20084058 1180 0106063 00:00:00RA
GATTI LORENZO GIUSEPPE M RA VALDIGNE TRIATHLON20084059 2315 0088806 00:00:00RA
MARCHETTI PIETRO M RA K3 CREMONA20084060 2057 0091743 00:00:00RA
ZECCA EDOARDO M RA TRI TEAM BRIANZA20094061 10 0102482 00:00:00RA
VILLA ALESSANDRO M RA KRONO LARIO TEAM S.S20094062 2271 0090474 00:00:00RA
BERNARDI ALESSIO M RA CUNEO1198 TRITEAM20094063 2077 0094427 00:00:00RA
GIFRA FEDERICO M RA AIRONE TRIATHLON20084064 1828 0100143 00:00:00RA
FRASSATI GIACOMO M RA PRALINO SPORT20084065 2454 0108211 00:00:00RA
COLOMBO MASSIMO M RA KRONO LARIO TEAM S.S20084066 2271 0111862 00:00:00RA
FORNONI GIULIO M RA FRIESIAN TEAM20094067 1213 0096343 00:00:00RA
MANGIAROTTI MATTIA M RA K3 CREMONA20094068 2057 0096997 00:00:00RA
CHIEROTTI LEONARDO M RA VALDIGNE TRIATHLON20094069 2315 0095131 00:00:00RA
RIVIERI MARCO M RA K3 CREMONA20084070 2057 0104416 00:00:00RA
SACCHI RICCARDO M RA KRONO LARIO TEAM S.S20084071 2271 0111866 00:00:00RA
CARMINATI PIETRO M RA KRONO LARIO TEAM S.S20094072 2271 0110034 00:00:00RA
LUINETTI RICCARDO M RA FRIESIAN TEAM20094073 1213 0096344 00:00:00RA
BELLUCCO IGOR M RA FRIESIAN TEAM20084074 1213 0112854 00:00:00RA
GERBI CHRISTIAN M RA UNA TRIATHLON TEAM20094075 2310 0093587 00:00:00RA
KOPCHA  VALENTINO M RA SILCA ULTRALITE20094076 1018 0101785 00:00:00RA
DELL'ORO CESARE M RA KRONO LARIO TEAM S.S20094077 2271 0119963 00:00:00RA
FEMIA CHRISTIAN M RA OXYGEN TRIATHLON20094078 1773 0119642 00:00:00RA
MENARDI GALILEO M RA VALDIGNE TRIATHLON20094079 2315 0110169 00:00:00RA
FORNI FEDERICO M RA TRI TEAM BRIANZA20094080 10 0096702 00:00:00RA
GALAZZI EDOARDO M RA CUS PROPATRIA MILANO20084081 1180 0113893 00:00:00RA
COL PIETRO M RA VALDIGNE TRIATHLON20094082 2315 0094067 00:00:00RA
DANZI LEO M RA LC BOZEN20084083 1499 0121694 00:00:00RA
MOTTA FEDERICO M RA UNA TRIATHLON TEAM20094084 2310 0110548 00:00:00RA
STRIPPOLI MATTIA M RA FRIESIAN TEAM20094085 1213 0103462 00:00:00RA
DUTTO STEFANO M RA CUNEO1198 TRITEAM20094086 2077 0094463 00:00:00RA
SALAZAR ORTIZ LUIS ALBERTO M RA AIRONE TRIATHLON20094087 1828 0104031 00:00:00RA
MICHELETTI MATTEO M RA PRALINO SPORT20094088 2454 0117543 00:00:00RA
CANDILORO DANIELE M RA UNA TRIATHLON TEAM20084089 2310 0117173 00:00:00RA
PERIN PIETRO M RA SKY LINE NUOTO20094090 2027 0110142 00:00:00RA
SBIRZIOLA MATTEO M RA SKY LINE NUOTO20094091 2027 0108738 00:00:00RA
GULLI' GIACOMO M RA SKY LINE NUOTO20094092 2027 0099455 00:00:00RA
BERTOLETTI SAMUELE M RA SKY LINE NUOTO20094093 2027 0111148 00:00:00RA
CIUFFARDI ARON M RA 70720084094 1886 0120391 00:00:00RA
BERTOLUCCI OLIVIERO M RA 70720094095 1886 0118217 00:00:00RA
DATI EDOARDO M RA 70720094096 1886 0117315 00:00:00RA
FALDINI DAVIDE M RA 70720084097 1886 0120531 00:00:00RA
FIORINI MIRCO M RA 70720084098 1886 0114862 00:00:00RA
LUCCHESI LUCA M RA 70720084099 1886 0114863 00:00:00RA
PENNACCHI GABRIELE M RA 70720084100 1886 0114697 00:00:00RA
MANNINI RICCARDO M RA 70720084101 1886 0114866 00:00:00RA
BERRI ELIA M RA JCT VIGEVANO20094102 1589 0112523 00:00:00RA
D'ANGELO MATTEO M RA JCT VIGEVANO20084103 1589 0120948 00:00:00RA
NEMBRO LEONARDO M RA JCT VIGEVANO20084104 1589 0103640 00:00:00RA
PANIGADA RICCARDO M RA JCT VIGEVANO20084105 1589 0097387 00:00:00RA
PASINI MATTEO M RA JCT VIGEVANO20084106 1589 0120906 00:00:00RA
VECCHIA ALBERTO M RA JCT VIGEVANO20084107 1589 0108931 00:00:00RA
ALBASI LEONARDO M RA PIACENZATRIVITTORINO20084108 1968 0097545 00:00:00RA
PIANCA GIULIANO M RA SILCA ULTRALITE20094109 1018 0119157 00:00:00RA
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